# L24000094903

(Re	equestor's Name)	· · · · · ·
(Ar	ddress)	
(	,	
(Ac	dress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	usiness Entity Name)	<del> </del>
,	,	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
Special Instructions to Film	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



500424679315

2024 FEB 29 AM 9: 09
SUCKLIMENT OF UTALE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIO



## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

	_
JACKPOT HOLDINGS SWFL LLC	- - 
Please Debit FCA000000003 For: 25	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
1-1-1	-
At My	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Search
Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

		stration Sec sion of Corp				
SUBJEC	~r.	Jackpot Ho	oldings SWFL LLC			
			Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclo	osed	Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please ret	turn a	ıll correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			David Svec			
				Name of Person		
			Main Street Holdings LI	.C		
			•	Firm/Company		
			3941 TAMIAMI TRL STE	3157 #76		
			<del></del>	Address		
			Punta Gorda, FL 33950			
				City/State and Zip Co	ode	<del></del>
			dave@mainstreetholdngs	.net	<u> </u>	
			E-mail address:	(to be used for future an	nual report notifi	cation)
For furth	er in	formation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
David Sv	vec -	Authorized		323 at ()	363-6455	
		Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime '	l'elephone Number
Enclosed	is a c	theck for the	following amount:			
<b>■</b> \$25.0	<b>0</b> 0 Fi	ling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional copy is		☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ng Address: stration So			<u>t Address:</u> stration Secti	ion
[	Divi	sion of Co	prporations	Divis	sion of Corpo	orations
F	P.O.	Box 6327	1	The (	Centre of Tal	lahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303



February 28, 2024

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: JACKPOT HOLDINGS SWFL LLC

Ref. Number: L24000094903

We have received your document for JACKPOT HOLDINGS SWFL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Rising Professional Solutions LLC is not currently listed as a MGR. What is being changed.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 424A00004362

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

RECEIVED
2024 FEB 29 PH 2: 05

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

Jackpot Holdings SWFL LLC

2024 FEB 29 AM 9:

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

TALLAHASSE

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on	02/23/2024	and assigned
Florida document number 1.24000094903	<del></del> .		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	nited liability company	here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	mited Liability Company," th	ne designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<u></u>		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	<u>RESS)</u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere agent and/or the new registered office address here		r records, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter .	Florida street address	
		, Floric	
	City		Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

Type of Action

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Aut	horized Member	
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address
MGR	Rising Professional Solutions LLC	1309 Coffeen Avenue STE 13762

MGR	Rising Professional Solutions LLC	1309 Coffeen Avenue STE 13762	<b>(⊠)</b> Add
		Sheridan Wyoming 82801	□ Remove
			——— 🗆 Change
MGR	LUCKY PROFESSIONAL GROUP LLC	1309 COFFEEN AVENUE STE 13762	—— □ Add
		SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Remove
		<u> </u>	☐ Change
			☐ Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
<u>.</u>			□Add
		<del></del>	□ Remove
		12	☐ Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			 ☐ Change

			<del></del>			
						<del></del>
-						
	***			<del></del>		_
						_
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2024	<del>_</del> -
<del></del>			<del>-</del> -		771	
			7	>; ;; <u>≥;;                               </u>	EB	i ! 
			ر د <u>ت</u>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	29	
				<del>ាយ -</del> ក្ <sup>ារ</sup>	2	
				001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001	_ف_	
<del></del>				5 <u></u>	9	
		-				_
fective date, if other than the o	date of filing:		(optional	)		
an effective date is listed, the date must ote: If the date inserted in this blo beament's effective date on the De	ck does not meet the applica	o date of filing or more t ble statutory filing re	han 90 days after filing	.) Purs	suant to 6 not be 1	05.020 isted a
	,					
record specifies a delayed effective is filed.	date, but not an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m. on th	ne earlier of: (b) Th	ne 90th	ı day afi	ter the
February 27	2024	_·				
ated						
ated February 27	Signature of a member or author	ized representative of a	member			

Filing Fee: \$25.00